
 (includes NS Chicken levy fee) 

 (includes NS Turkey levy fee) 

(4 weeks old) 

v. Apr. 15 2024 

 

Order Deadline Pick-Up Date 
March 8 week of April 8 
April 12 week of May 13 
May 10 week of June 10 
June 14 week of July 15 
July 12 week of August 12 

Order Deadline Pick-Up Date 
March 31 May 27 

Order Deadline Pick-Up Date 
Limited quantities 

available- orders are 
processed based on a “first 

come, first served” basis 

April 23  
June 25 

August TBD 

Order Deadline Pick-Up Date 
May 6 June 21 

$3.70 each 

$10.00 each 

$2.10 each 

$16.00 each 

**limit of 100 broiler birds per premise** 

**limit of 25 turkeys per premise** 


